
Paper Jurnal/Prosiding
by Hendra Yufit Riskiawan

Submission date: 06-Apr-2023 10:58AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2057241124
File name: 3._Artikel_5.0014799.pdf (1.11M)
Word count: 2777
Character count: 14050



2

2

2

4



1

4

5

5 5
5



1

1

4



1

1



3



6
6







17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 4%

3 3%

4 2%

5 2%

Paper Jurnal/Prosiding
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

D P S Setyohadi, H Y Riskiawan, S Kautsar, P
Destarianto. "Development of Low Cost Toxic
Gas Explosive Modeling System using
Wireless Array Sensor Netwok", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2018
Publication

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source

ntrs.nasa.gov
Internet Source

R. A. Atmoko, D. Yang, R. Y. Adhitya. "Cloud
robotics architecture and challenges on
disaster management", AIP Publishing, 2020
Publication

Shengnan Wu, Laibin Zhang, Jianchun Fan,
Yangfan Zhou. "Dynamic risk analysis of
hydrogen sulfide leakage for offshore natural
gas wells in MPD phases", Process Safety and
Environmental Protection, 2018
Publication



6 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

publikasi.polije.ac.id
Internet Source


